
 
SCEIS Change Advisory Board Membership 2015-2016 

 

Voting Members 
Name Position on CAB Agency Email Address 

Chuck Fallaw Chairperson; State Treasurer’s 
Office Representative State Treasurer’s Office Chuck.Fallaw@sto.sc.gov  

William Bray SCEIS Community At-Large Member Department of Social Services William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov 

Anjali Griffin Vice Chairperson; Comptroller 
General’s Office Representative Comptroller General’s Office AGriffin@cg.sc.gov  

Lisa McCloud SCEIS User Group HR/Payroll 
Representative Department of Education lmccloud@ed.sc.gov 

Beth Quick State Budget Office Representative State Budget Office,  
Budget and Control Board BCampbell@budget.sc.gov  

Dinah Raven State Treasurer’s Office 
Representative – Alternate State Treasurer’s Office Dinah.Raven@sto.sc.gov  

Renee Rochester SCEIS User Group Finance 
Representative 

Internal Operations,  
Budget and Control Board reneer@io.sc.gov 

David Seigler State Budget Office Representative – 
Alternate 

State Budget Office, 
Budget and Control Board DSeigler@budget.sc.gov  

Cathy Sprowls SCEIS User Group Materials 
Management Representative Department of Public Safety CathySprowls@scdps.gov 

John White State Purchasing Office 
Representative 

State Purchasing Office, 
Budget and Control Board jswhite@mmo.sc.gov  

Sam Wilkins State Human Resources Division 
Representative 

State Human Resources 
Division, 

Budget and Control Board 
SWilkins@ohr.sc.gov  

Kimber Craig State Purchasing Office 
Representative – Alternate 

State Purchasing Office, 
Budget and Control Board kcraig@mmo.sc.gov 
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SCEIS Change Advisory Board Membership 2015-2016 

 

Advisory Members 
Name Position on CAB Agency Email Address 

Ed Pearce SCEIS Representative SCEIS,  
Budget and Control Board Ed.Pearce@sceis.sc.gov 

Josh Baker Governor’s Office Representative Governor’s Office JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov  

Ryan Burnaugh SC General Assembly – House 
Representative SC House of Representatives RyanBurnaugh@schouse.gov  

Dianne Carraway SC General Assembly – Senate  
Representative SC Senate DianneCarraway@scsenate.gov  

Vacant Division of Technology 
Representative 

Division of Technology, 
Budget and Control Board  
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